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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 31 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
21.10.2018 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. GADEA, Ioana 02 CSA Steaua 29.56 654 Q
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 30.57 592 Q
3. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 31.52 540 Q
4. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 31.65 533 Q
5. MARIN, Ioana 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 32.24 504 Q
6. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 32.46 494 Q
7. NAIDIN, Alexandra 04 CSA Steaua 32.59 488 Q
8. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 35.95 364 Q
9. GANIU, Hyrie 03 SC ILIRIDA 35.96 363 R

10. POEMA, Tara 02 SC STEP PRISTINA 37.15 329 R
11. MECA, Kaltra 08 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 37.42 322
12. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 Pk Beta Sharks 37.99 308
13. CIRIC, Aleksandra 07 La Kolubara 38.13 305
14. JANESKA, Jana 03 PFM 39.08 283
15. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Pk Beta Sharks 39.15 281
16. BEQIRI, Jona 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 39.29 278
17. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 PFM 39.63 271
18. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Pk Delfin 40.37 257
19. AHMETI, Viola 07 KN H2O PRISTINA 40.93 246
20. TODOROVSKA, Teodora 04 PFM 41.84 230
21. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Pk Beta Sharks 42.63 218
22. LAZAREVSKA, Ana 04 PK OLIMPIK BITOLA 43.74 202
23. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 KASTRIOTI 44.08 197
24. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Pk Beta Sharks 44.85 187
25. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 Pk Beta Sharks 45.01 185
26. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 45.58 178
27. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Pk Beta Sharks 45.60 178
28. MISINI, Dea 05 KASTRIOTI 46.65 166
29. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Pk Beta Sharks 46.81 164
30. SHALA, Riga 07 KN H2O PRISTINA 47.96 153
31. ILIESKA, Jana 09 PFM 48.84 145
32. MUKA, Liana 09 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 48.90 144
33. KOTEVSKA, Ana 06 PK JUG BITOLA 50.02 135
34. NANEVSKA, Mia 08 PK KARPOS 53.22 112
35. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 PFM 53.45 110
36. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09 PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT 59.21 81
37. BUDJAKOVSKA, Teona 12 PK OLIMPIK BITOLA 1:14.06 41
38. KIRSTEN, Petak 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:15.83 38

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. GADEA, Ioana 02 CSA Steaua 29.56 654 Q
2. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 32.46 494 Q
3. GANIU, Hyrie 03 SC ILIRIDA 35.96 363 R
4. POEMA, Tara 02 SC STEP PRISTINA 37.15 329 R
5. JANESKA, Jana 03 PFM 39.08 283
6. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 PFM 39.63 271
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 31, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

7. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 KASTRIOTI 44.08 197

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 30.57 592 Q
2. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 31.52 540 Q
3. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 31.65 533 Q
4. MARIN, Ioana 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 32.24 504 Q
5. NAIDIN, Alexandra 04 CSA Steaua 32.59 488 Q
6. TODOROVSKA, Teodora 04 PFM 41.84 230
7. LAZAREVSKA, Ana 04 PK OLIMPIK BITOLA 43.74 202
8. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 Pk Beta Sharks 45.01 185
9. MISINI, Dea 05 KASTRIOTI 46.65 166

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 35.95 364 Q
2. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 Pk Beta Sharks 37.99 308
3. CIRIC, Aleksandra 07 La Kolubara 38.13 305
4. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Pk Beta Sharks 39.15 281
5. BEQIRI, Jona 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 39.29 278
6. AHMETI, Viola 07 KN H2O PRISTINA 40.93 246
7. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Pk Beta Sharks 42.63 218
8. SHALA, Riga 07 KN H2O PRISTINA 47.96 153
9. KOTEVSKA, Ana 06 PK JUG BITOLA 50.02 135

2008 and younger

1. MECA, Kaltra 08 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 37.42 322
2. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Pk Delfin 40.37 257
3. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Pk Beta Sharks 44.85 187
4. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 45.58 178
5. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Pk Beta Sharks 45.60 178
6. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Pk Beta Sharks 46.81 164
7. ILIESKA, Jana 09 PFM 48.84 145
8. MUKA, Liana 09 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 48.90 144
9. NANEVSKA, Mia 08 PK KARPOS 53.22 112

10. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 PFM 53.45 110
11. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09 PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT 59.21 81
12. BUDJAKOVSKA, Teona 12 PK OLIMPIK BITOLA 1:14.06 41
13. KIRSTEN, Petak 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:15.83 38


